
1 
 

       

BEML LIMITED 
 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

“BEML SOUDHA”, 23/1, 4th Main, S. R. Nagar, 
    BANGALORE – 560 027 

Phone: 080 – 2222 2730 /2223 3350, Fax : 080 – 2222 4874 

CORRIGENDUM NO-1 

 

Bid Invitation No. 6300028157 dated 21.06.2019 
 

Sub : e- Tender for Freight & Clearance activities for Sea- shipment containing BEML spare 
parts to Jebel Ali port,  from CWC, White Bangalore  

 

Ref: Pre-bid meeting held on 28.06.2019. 
 

In continuation to Pre-bid meeting  held on 28.06.2019, following clarifications are 
furnished for the information of all the bidders: 
 
Para 1 of  Page No.8 : Heading for Price Bid through e-mode is amended as below: 
 
Earlier: 
 
Price Bid Format: Clearance Acitivities for Sea shipment to Tunis port from CWC, Whitefield, 
Bangalore 
 
Amended As: 
 
Price Bid Format: Freight & Clearance Activities for Sea  shipment to Jebel Ali port  from CWC, 
Whitefield, Bangalore. 

 
 
We request you to kindly make note of the above amendment while submitting your 
competitive offer, before the due date and time. However, in case you require any assistance 
kindly contact us. 

 
 

Senior Manager 
International Business Division 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




